
Product Description YD580

Low-speed and high-torque

VF, open-loop vector, torque control

Built-in EMC filter design

0.75-22kW Standard Brake Unit (T4)

30-110kW Optional Brake Unit (T4)

DC reactor above 30kW are standard

Fan easy to replace

Load jamming, overload protection

100% Component Localization

Independent refrigeration ducts
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Coating improves service life

Multipoint virtual IO, registers

Master and slave drive control

Built-in PID and sleep and wake-up

Bus communication, expansion card

Encoder Expansion Card

IO expansion card

Passcode lock and timing

User programmable and monitored

LED/LCD panel, network cable pull-out
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Wiring 3-380V  0.75 - 630kW
3-220V    0.4 - 200kW

Panel tray

Ethernet

＋

YD580 LCD PanelYD580 LED Panel

IP20：0.75 - 450kW  Inside cabinet installation ，500-630kW Cabinet Machine。

-10°C ~ +40°C Operating temperature，Derating over 40°C

Specification

2025.07.V01.

Multifunction

220V   3-PH  0.4   - 220kW 
  3-PH  - 630

USER MANUAL

Features Naming conventions
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Power G-type

Power P-type

Null Without
DC Reactor

Build In

Brake unit
Null Without

Build In

Load Type

Load Type
S

S

Braking resistor

Brake unit
Braking resistor
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Item Technical Notes
Senless vector            Feedback vector        V/F           Torque controlControl Mode

Output Frequency

Input Terminal

Output Terminal

Place of use
Ambient

Temperature

Function

Operate

5 DI digital：DI5 supports 100Khz input
2 AI analogy：0-10V/0-20mA
Expansion:  1 AI；-10~10V
1 FM：100Khz output
1 Relay, 1 DO
1 AO, 0-10V/0-20mA
Expansion: 1 DO、1 Relay、1 AO

         
Frequency Inverter



Structural appearance
F1~F4

YD580T4-0P7G/1P5PB ~ 22G/30PB 
YD580T2-0P4GB ~ 11GB

F5~F8

YD580T4-30G(B)(-T) ~ 160G/200P-T 

YD580T2-15G(B)-T ~ 75G-T

F9~F11

YD580T4-200G/250P-T ~ YD580T4-450G-T 
YD580T2-90G-T ~ YD580T2-200G-T

YD580T4 Dimensions
YD580T4-0P7G/1P5PB ~ YD580T4-160G/200P-T Size/Mounting holes（3-380 VAC）

YD580T4-200G/250P-T ~ YD580T4-450G-T Size/Mounting holes  (3-380VAC)

Frame  Model
Dimensions

mm

Mounting
mm

Holes
mm

W H H1 D A B d1

F1

YD580T4-0P7G/1P5PB

123 200 / 172 119.4 189.4 φ5

YD580T4-1P5G/2P2PB
YD580T4-2P2G/3P0PB

YD580T4-3P0G/3P7PB

YD580T4-3P7G/5P5PB

YD580T4-5P5G/7P5PB

F2
YD580T4-7P5G/11PB

140 250 / 178 129 239 φ6
YD580T4-11G/15PB

F3 YD580T4-15G/18P5PB 180 280 / 180 165.4 266.7 φ6

F4
YD580T4-18P5G/22PB

225 360 / 235 206 341 Φ7
YD580T4-22G/30PB

F5 YD580T4-30G/37P(B)-T 255 436 422 239 213 421 φ7

YD580T4-37G/45P(B)-T

F6
YD580T4-45G/55P(B)-T

302 540 527 285 245 521 φ10
YD580T4-55G/75P(B)-T

F7

YD580T4-75G/90P(B)-T
340 581 555 316 270 560 φ10YD580T4-90G/110P(B)-T

YD580T4-110G/132P(B)-T

F8
YD580T4-132G/160P-T

400 925 885 322 320 905 φ10
YD580T4-160G/200P-T

YD580T4-30G(B)

mm mm

W W1 H H1 D A1 A2 B1 B2 d1

F9
YD580T4-200G/250P-T

302 426 1136 1091 507 240 150 1035 83 φ13
YD580T4-220G/280P-T

F10

YD580T4-250G/315P-T
333 459 1286 1245 552 225 185 1175 91 φ13YD580T4-280G/355P-T

F11

YD580T4-315G/400P-T

345 460 1404 1355 545 240 185 1291 91 φ16
YD580T4-355G/450P-T
YD580T4-400G/500P-T
YD580T4-450G-T

mm

YD580T4-315G-T

YD580T4 Selection Table
Model Frame Capacity(kVA) Input current(A) Output current(A)  Power(kW) Power(HP)

3PH：380V AC~480V AC，50Hz/60Hz
YD580T4-0P7G/1P5PB 2.8/5.0

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

YD580T4-1P5G/2P2PB
YD580T4-2P2G/3P0PB

YD580T4-3P7G/5P5PB
YD580T4-5P5G/7P5PB
YD580T4-7P5G/11PB
YD580T4-11G/15PB
YD580T4-15G/18P5PB
YD580T4-18P5G/22PB
YD580T4-22G/30PB

YD580T4-30G/37P(B)-T
YD580T4-37G/45P(B)-T
YD580T4-45G/55P(B)-T

F7

F8

F9

F10

F11

F12

5.0/6.7
6.7/9.5

12/18
18/23
23/34
34/43
43/45
45/54
54/58

58/63
63/81
81/97
97/127
127/150
150/179
179/220
220/263
263/334
334/404
375/453
404/517
453/565

517/629
565/716
629/952
716
952/1244
1071
1244

YD580T4-55G/75P(B)-T 
YD580T4-75G/90P(B)-T 
YD580T4-90G/110P(B)-T 
YD580T4-110G/132P(B)-T
YD580T4-132G/160P-T 
YD580T4-160G/200P-T 
YD580T4-200G/250P-T 
YD580T4-220G/280P-T 
YD580T4-250G/315P-T 
YD580T4-280G/355P-T 

YD580T4-315G/400P-T 
YD580T4-355G/450P-T 
YD580T4-400G/500P-T 
YD580T4-450G-T 
YD580T4-500G/630P-T
YD580T4-560G-T 
YD580T4-630G-T

2.4/4.6
4.6/6.3
6.3/9.0

12/17
17/22
22/33
33/42
42/50
50/59
59/64

64/69
69/89
89/97
97/106
106/164
164/196
196/240
240/287
287/365
365/441
410/495
441/565
495/617

565/687
617/782
687/838
782
838/1044
953
1044

2.1/3.8
3.8/5.1
5.1/7.2

9.0/13
13/17
17/25
25/32
32/37
37/45
45/60

60/75
75/91
91/112
112/150
150/176
176/210
210/253
253/304
304/377
377/465
426/520
465/585
520/650

585/725
650/820
725/900
820
900/1120
1020
1120

0.75/1.5
1.5/2.2
2.2/3.0

3.7/5.5
5.5/7.5
7.5/11
11/15
15/18.5
18.5/22
22/30

30/37
37/45
45/55
55/75
75/90
90/110
110/132
132/160
160/200
200/250
220/280
250/315
280/355

315/400
355/450
400/500
450
500/630
560
630

1/2
2/3
3/4

5/7.5
7.5/10
10/15
15/20
20/25
25/30
30/40

40/50
50/60
60/75
75/100
100/120
120/150
150/180
180/215
215/265
265/330
300/375
330/400
375/475

400/530
475/600
530/670
600
670/840
746
840

F1

Note: The size and refrigeration mode above 500kW (G) can be designed according to customer 
requirements

YD580T4-3P0G/3P7PB 9.5/12 9.0/12 7.2/9.0 3.0/3.7 4/5

YD580T4-315G-T 517 565 585 315 400

YD580T4-30G(B) 58 64 60 30 40
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. card

Card

Card

Card

Optical encoders card

Resolvers card

Card

card

Customer  Card

Card

Crossover card

0-RS485

0-

0-

0-

0-

0- 1/2/3
0- 1

LCD Panel

Panel Tray
extension cord

0-

0- RSV

YD580-PGMD2

0-KLCD

0-KTRAY

YD580-CAB 2 0

YD580 Options
PG card mount 
location

Mount location

Communication Card

PG Card

Function Card

Panel(LED/LCD)

Dimensions Mounting Hole

P
G

 C
ard 

P
anel 




